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Name of Child 

DIVYANSH CHOUDHARY 

KAVISH RATHOR 

SARTH MAHESHVWARI 

VIVAN KUMAWAT 

SUMAN LODHA 

NARESH GURJAR 

TARUNYA MEGHWAL 

LAXMI KHATIK 

KABEER BAN 

DIVYANSH REGAR 

MANYA CHOUDHARY 

AVINASH MEGHWAL 

PUSHKAR LODHA 

BHAVYA VAISHNAV 

VAIDEHI DEERA 

DEVANSHI MEGHWAL 

SHIVAANSH 

MIHIKA PAHARIYA 

KOSHAL JATIYA 

NEERISHA KANWAR 

ANJALI JATIYA 

NIRBHAY MEENA 
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NAME OF STUDENT 

YOHAN KUMAWNAT 

KAMYA MEENA 

DIVYANSH CHOUDHARY 

HITIKSHA MEENA 

BHUMIT SUTHAR 

VISHNUPRIYA GANDHARVE 

HIYANSH NUWAL 

AAROHI SINGH 

NAKSH DHAKA 

RUTHVIKA CHUNDAWAT 
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DIVYANSH REGAR 

MIHIKA PAHARIYA 
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Name of Child 

NAMAN JATIYA 

MIHIKA PAHARIYA 

BHUMIKA RAJAK 

VAIDEHI DEERA 

DIVYANSH REGAR 

ANJALI JATIYA 

DEVANSHI MEGHWAL 

KOSHAL JATIYA 

KAVISH RATHOR 

VINAYAK RAJ GANCHA 

TARUNYA MEGHWAL 

SUMIT SALVI 

BHAVYA SALVI 

KABEER BAN 

LAXMI KHATIK 

AVINASH MEGHWAL 

VISHNUPRIYA GANDHARVE 

TAMANNA REGAR 

PRIYANSH AAMERIA 
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HITIKSHA MEENA 

YASHWANT MEENA 

KAMYA MEENA 
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143 

134 
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Name of Child 

VIVAN KUMAWAT 

LAKSHITA PATWA 

NARESH GURJAR 

MAYANK BAIRAGI 

PRINCE JAT 

KUSH SONI 

PUSHKAR LODHA 

YOHAN KUMAWAT 

MANYA CHOUDHARY 

NAKSH DHAKA 

SHIVAANSH 

LOVE SONI 

DIVYANSH CHOUDHARY 

SIDDHARTH LODHA 

BHAVYA VAISHNAV 

SUMAN LODHA 
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Result Of Draw of Lots (CAT-V) for preparing Provisional List of Admission for BALVATIKA - I11 2024-25 
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168 
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140 
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Name of Child 

IVANKA JHALA 

KARTIK TRIPATHI 

PUSHKAR LODHA 

HARSHIT GURJAR 

VAIDEHI DEERA 

RIYANSH MANTRI 

VATSALYA RAJ SINGH BHATI 

HIMANSHU GURJAR 

SUMIT SALVI 

BHAVYA SALVI 

PRINCE JAT 

ANVI GEHLOT 

AVINASH MEGHWAL 

LOVE SONI 

ANANYA AJIT 

KRITIKA TRIPATHI 

KOSHAL JATIYA 

KUSH SONI 

LAXMI KHATIK 

LAKSHITA PATWA 

MANYA CHOUDHARY 
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29 
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33 

34 
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38 
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42 

43 

44 
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173 
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143 
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252 
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136 
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184 
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266 
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RATAN LAL GURJAR 

PARTH SHARMA 

KRISHNARAJ SINGH SOLANKI 

RUDRANSH DADHICH 

NAYRA SURANA 

TAMANNA REGAR 

NIRBHAY MEENA 

TANISHKA SHARMA 

KAVISH RATHOR 

NAMAN JATIYA 

BHAVYA RAJ SINGH SHAKTAWAT 

SUMAN LODHA 

KHYATI SEN 

SIDDHARTH LODHA 

TAKSHRAJ SINGH 

NEERISHA KANVWAR 

PAYAL 

DHANAVI HEDA 

MADHAV JOSHI 

MAYANK BAIRAGI 

PALAK GURJAR 

VIVAN KUMAWAT 

KABEER BAN 
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PRIYANSH AAMERIA 

TARUNYA MEGHWAL 

SHIVAANSH 

LAKSHIKA JOSHI 

MIHIR 

BHUMIKA RAJAK 

YASH SHAH 

YASHWANT MEENA 

RISHIV GURJAR 

BHAVYA VAISHNAV 

NARESH GURJAR 

DEVANSHI MEGHWAL 

VINAYAK RAJ GANCHA 

RUPESH MEENA 

TANVI SHARMA 

RUTVI PATIDAR 

SARTH MAHESHWARI 

MOHAMMED RUHAN 

ANJALI JATIYA 

KANISHKA VAISHANAV 
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